Appendix E

To: Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	From: (Public Agency):
	Red Bluff, CA 96080
County Clerk County of: _ ^{Tehama}	(Address)
633 Washington St	()
Red Bluff, CA 96080	
	Planning Area 2024 Triennial Air Quality Attainment Plan
Project Applicant: Tehama County Air Poll	
Project Location - Specific:	
Tehama County	
Project Location - City:	Project Location - County:
Plan, a summary of the last three years of ozone data, a	ies of Project: ards achieving the control measure commitments in the previous Triennial a comparison of the expected versus actual emission reductions for each odated control measure commitments, and updated growth rates of population,
Name of Public Agency Approving Project: Te	ehama County Air Pollution Control District
Name of Person or Agency Carrying Out Proje	ect: Tehama County Air Pollution Control District
	3); 15269(a));
Reasons why project is exempt: The adoption of this rule will not result in a direct or reasonably foreseeable indirect physical change in the environment, and there is no possibility that it will have a significant effect on the environment. Additionally, this rule is a regulatory measure designed to ensure environmental protection and therefore qualifies for a Class 8 Categorical Exemption. Lead Agency Joseph Tona Area Code/Telephone/Extension:	
If filed by applicant: 1. Attach certified document of exemption	finding. y the public agency approving the project? Yes No
Signature:	_ Date: Title:
Signed by Lead Agency Signed	ed by Applicant
Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Resources Code. Date Received for filing at OPR: Reference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Public Resources Code. Date Received for filing at OPR:	